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Accessories by SW-MOTECH for the BMW S 1000 XR 
  
The new S 1000 XR by BMW is the perfect motorcycle for those who want to ride a sporty bike without 
having to forego comfort and long-distance capability. Equipped with the same engine as the Double R, the 
remake of the XR offers the full range of options for sporty motorcycle riding. In the process, BMW engineers 
made sure to eliminate the disadvantages of its predecessor: fewer vibrations and a toned-down exhaust 
make the S 1000 XR suitable for a longer trip combined with the fun of sporty motorcycling. Because, thanks 
to its new ergonomics featuring a narrower handlebar and knee hold as well as significantly more 
pronounced front fender, the new four-cylinder still has plenty to offer. 

SW-MOTECH even offers extensive accessories for the first S 1000 XR model line. The Hessian 
manufacturer of premium accessories complements this offer with new products, specifically designed for the 
new S 1000 XR from 2019 onwards. Various luggage systems can be used with the sport touring motorcycle 
for both longer journeys or short weekend trips: 

Luggage systems for the S 1000 XR 

The lightweight and robust AERO ABS cases, each with 25 liters of storage, can be secured to the PRO side 
carrier in one single step. Once you've reached your destination, you can quickly remove the cases and the 
black, powder-coated steel carriers and enjoy a couple passes and curves without carrying that extra weight. 
Need more storage? Then simply take an URBAN ABS top case, which is also made of ABS plastic and 
matches the look of the two side cases and secure it to the tail. For this reason, SW-MOTECH offers the 
robust ADVENTURE-RACK.  
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To gain more storage space on the rear of the bike, you can also use the TRAX ADV and ION aluminum top 
cases – ideal for those who want to give this quite sporty bike a bit of an adventurous touch.  

The tail also allows for small and compact luggage solutions. For the new model of the S 1000 XR, SW-
MOTECH developed a matching SLC carrier that can hold URBAN ABS side cases or small SysBags 10 and 
15, made of durable ballistic nylon. For those who would like it even more compact and sporty, SW-
MOTECH offers the Blaze H saddlebags with up to 21 liters volume per bag. The advantage: if necessary, 
bag and carrier can be removed completely. 

Being able to quickly reach travel essentials is very important to many travellers. The PRO Engage tank bag 
with its PRO tank ring is the right choice here: up to 10 liters of storage for valuables, gloves, a water bottle, 
spare battery, safety vest or a snack for when you take a break. Thanks to the new PRO tank ring with 
magnetic guide, the bag can be fastened easily and securely to the tank. 

Protection and Safety 

To protect the four-cylinder engine and fairing components, the black crash bar, made of robust 27mm thick 
steel, was built specifically for the S 1000 XR. For better visibility in bad weather, you can attach EVO fog 
lights using the corresponding crash bar clamps. Frame sliders and axle sliders for the bike's front and rear 
can provide additional protection. The abrasion-resistant sliders, made of fiberglass-reinforced plastic, 
absorb the impact of a crash and therefore prevent serious damage to the fork leg and left side of the swing 
arm. 

During a long ride, the EVO footrest guarantees secure footing as it can be individually adapted to the 
ergonomic needs of the biker. And if you add a few matching mirror extensions along with a TRAVELLER 
RIDER cushion, there's nothing that can stop a relaxing trip on your sport touring motorcycle. 

Products for the S 1000 XR will be available by September. 

When you publish the news, we would love to receive a sample copy or link to the website. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
The company: SW-MOTECH is among the global leaders of motorcycle accessories. The company was 
founded in 1999 and now employs more than 300 people. The headquarter of SW-MOTECH is located in 
Rauschenberg, Germany. The company also has a further production facility in Brno in the Czech Republic 
and branches in France, Spain and the USA. Export partners in more than 70 countries distribute the 
accessory products from Germany. 
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A selection of accessories for the BMW S 1000 XR 

BC.TRS.00.107.30000 PRO Engage tank bag For PRO tank ring, QUICK-LOCK. 
1680D Ballistic Nylon. Black/grey. 7. 00-
10. 00 l. 

122,87 € 

TRT.00.787.30600/B PRO tank ring For PRO tank bags. QUICK-LOCK. 
Black. 

24,57 € 

BC.HTA.07.740.11200/B BLAZE H saddlebag set Incl. 2 removable support arms. 1680D 
Ballistic Nylon. Black/grey. 2x 14,00-
21,00 l. 

262,13 € 

KFT.07.954.60100/B AERO ABS side case system Incl. 2 PRO side carriers. ABS plastic. 
Black. 2x 25,00 l. 

475,11 € 

BC.HTA.07.954.30000/B URBAN ABS side case system Incl. 2 SLC side carriers. ABS plastic. 
Black. 2 x 16,50 l. 

Price tba 

KFT.07.954.30001/B PRO side carrier QUICK-LOCK. Removable. Without 
adapter. Steel. Black. 

Price tba 

GPT.07.954.70000/B TRAX ADV top case system TRAX ADV Top case (black). 
ADVENTURE-RACK Rack (black). 

401,39 € 

GPT.07.954.60000/B URBAN ABS top case system Incl. ADVENTURE-RACK Rack. DHV 
system. ABS plastic. Black. 16,00-29,00 
l. 

262,13 € 

GPT.07.954.19000/B ADVENTURE-RACK Without adapter. Aluminum. Black. 98,29 € 
HTA.07.954.10000 SLC side carrier left Steel. Black. Price tba 
HTA.07.954.11000 SLC side carrier right Steel. Black. Price tba 
BC.SYS.07.954.20000/B SysBag 30/30 system Incl. PRO Side carrier. Adapter plates. 

Adapter kit. 2x 30,00 l. Black/anthracite. 
Price tba 

SBL.07.954.10000/B Crash bar Steel. Black. Does not fit wit orig. BMW 
lights. 

Price tba 

STP.07.176.10300/B Slider set for front axle PA6 Ertalon. Black. 49,15 € 
STP.07.176.11100/B Slider set for rear axle PA6 Ertalon. Black. 32,76 € 
HPR.00.220.21200/B KOBRA Handguard Kit Exclusively for original handlebars. Two-

point mount. Black. Works exclusively 
with original handlebars. 

114,68 € 

SVL.07.506.10000/B Extension for BMW mirror For mirror thread. Max. Alignment: 
66mm. Steel. Black. 

40,96 € 

NSW.00.004.51000/B EVO fog light set LED. Black. With ECE test mark. EVO 
fog lights, crash bar clamps, cable 
harness, switch. As a pair. 

274,41 € 

NSW.00.004.61000/B EVO high beam kit LED. Black. With ECE test mark. High 
beams, crash bar clamps, cable 
harness, switch. As a pair. 

274,41 € 

FRS.08.112.10102 EVO footrest kit Stainless steel. Silver/black. 106,49 € 
SIK.00.410.10000/B TRAVELLER RIDER cushion With air cushion made of polyurethane. 

Black. 30. 5x30 cm. For driver. 
81,92 € 

All prices are net prices excluding VAT. For retail prices please contact our local distributor as listed below. 
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List of distributors 

Algeria Lion Moto Rider Mohamed Akli acedmohamed@lionmoto.com 

Argentina Motomundo Racing Miguel Gomez motomundo@motomundo-racing.com 

Australia Motorrad Garage Petra Lorenz petra@motorradgarage.com.au 

Brazil ZAKEN Alexandre Leonard alex@zaken.com.br 

Bulgaria Motoboom Martin Milev martin.milev@motoboom.bg 

Canada Fullbore Marketing Andrew Juhasz ajuhasz@fullboremarketing.ca 

Chile Masterbikes Jorge Marzuca jorge@masterbikes.net 

China SD Moto Parts Ltd Samy Djafer sd@sdmoto-parts.com 

China Shenzhen SM-Technology Ltd. Alex Hofer alex@suptra.com 

Colombia II INVERSIONES P&G SAS Liliana Gaitan liliana@motosyaccesorios.com 

Croatia Novema Nova d.o.o Sinisa Grbacic info@novema-nova.hr 

Cyprus Motoskopio Ltd. Harris Angastiniotis motoskopio@cytanet.com.cy 

Czech Rep. SUMOTO spol. s.r.o. Tomas Kopriva sumoto@volny.cz 

Denmark Nellemann & Drewsen Henning Hiort hrh@motostore.dk 

El Salvador Drift El Salvador Nelson Lopez elmarrolo@hotmail.com 

England Motohaus Powersports Ltd. Wayne Harrison wayne.harrison@motohaus.com 

Estonia SanLab OÜ Karmo Ollema karmo@patareid.ee 

Finland RM Heino Susanna Vihinen susanna.vihinen@rmheino.fi 

France SW-MOTECH France Aurélien Szulek aurelien.szulek@sw-motech.com 

Germany SW-MOTECH GmbH & Co. KG Alexander Trofimow Alexander.trofimow@sw-motech.com 

Greece MotoRAID Giannis Lambropoulos gl@motoraid.eu 

Guatemala REVIT Nelson Marroquin elmarrolo@hotmail.com 

Hong Kong Freely Motors Trading Co. Marco Leung freelymotor@netvigator.com 

Hong Kong SD Moto Parts Ltd Samy Djafer s.djafer@sdmoto.fr 

Hungary HPower Motor Kft. Mate Farago shop@hpmotor.hu 

Iceland Reykjavik Motor Center Eythor Orlygsson eythor@reykjavikmotorcenter.is 

India Big Bad Bikes Sean Alexander sean@bigbadbikes.com 

Indonesia ONE3 Motoshop Benny Saputra benny.saputra@one3motoshop.com 

Ireland Maddocks Tom Mc Donald tom@maddock.ie 

Israel Ofnoit Ltd. Adi Paz ofnoit@netvision.net.il 

Italy Bikerfactory Roberto Checcaglini roberto@bikerfactory.it 

Japan Active Co. Ltd. Koji Makino makino@acv.co.jp 

Latvia SIA ´Moto Lietas´ Ilze Dambekalna motolietas@motolietas.lv 

Lebanon RYMCO Chiyah Kevin Al-Fakih kevin.alfakih@rymco.com 

Lithuania UAB MOTOSHOP Mindaugas Simenas mindaugas@motoshop.lt 

Malta M.A. Motorcycles Ltd. Jacqueline Agius jacqueline@mamotorcycles.com.mt 

Mexico Acc Parts sa de cv Pablo Mario Ross Garabito gerencia@acc-parts.com 

Morocco Motomania Otmane Jamil otmane.jamil@motomania.ma 

Netherlands Splash Design Rico van Leeuwen rico@splashdesign.com 

New Zealand 454 Unlimited Ltd. Nigel Wood nigel@454.co.nz 

Norway Alf Graarud Motor AS Andreas Kokkim Andreas.Kokkim@agmshop.no 
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Philippines Mphil Parts Ichiro Shiraishi ichiro121083@gmail.com 

Poland Powerbike Sp. Z o. o. Martyna Dymek m.dymek@powerbike.pl 

Portugal BalGarPir Carla Baltazar info@balgarpir.com 

Romania S.C. Moto Mus Design S.R.L. Dragos Oros dragos.oros@motomus.ro 

Russia Motorization Ltd. Dmitry Lebedinsky dl@wrooom.ru 

Serbia Burnout d.o.o. Jelena Janicijevic jelena.janicijevic@burnout.rs 

Slovenia Aures d.o.o. Koper - Matjaž Trbovc matjaz.aures@gmail.com 

South Africa Zipski Twenty Three Harold Pienaar hp@zipski.co.za 

South Korea Harry Tongsang Harry D. Jang harryinckor@gmail.com 

Spain SW-MOTECH Spain David Prieto david.prieto@sw-motech.com 

Sweden CB-Parts Lennart  Malmstedt lennart@cbparts.se 

Switzerland Hostettler - Sursee Raymond Wapf raymond.wapf@hostettler.com 

Taiwan Promotec International Co.LTD Luca Shu-Chen Tsai pro.motec@msa.hinet.net 

Thailand PANDA RIDER Siam Srirongmuang motul@pandarider.com 

Turkey Tumoparsan Motor Sevde Aman info@tumoparsan.com.tr 

Ukraine ProMoto Alexey Eroshchenko admin@promoto.ua 

USA Twisted Throttle David Beauchamp davidb@twistedthrottle.com 

Vietnam TT-Motocycle Tung Thanh Nguyen tungnguyen@tt-moto.vn 

 

 


